Updated 6/2015

059091

409010—

480017F

426001

059084
X2

480002F
X2 —

484014F

402002F

402012

00

10f2 PROFESSIONAL DRYWALL FINISHING TOOLS

489013
X12
420009
409011
X2
480230
X 0 420015
6 480021
ol @ --—® 402019
0 X 2
. 059037
Vs x4
S [ ”
b e
_ . ‘:@
_ \459‘02\2 _____ - 402006
359005
059037 X2
X 4
359005
qi‘//F__XQ
2.5" Corner Finisher

REV.



Updated 6/2015

42TT

Part Number |Description Quantity Each
059037 |Screw 4-40 X 1/4 Bind Hd. S.S 8
059084 |setscrew 2
059091 |Screw 6-32 X 1/2 Slotted Fil. Hd., S.S. 1
359005 [Screw: 6-32 X 1/4 Bind Hd. 4

402002F |Spring Retainer 1
402006 |Insert Socket 1
402012 |Ball Retainer 1
409010 |Spring 1
409011 |Skid 2
420009 |Blade, Carbide, 2.5" C.F. 2
426001 |EasyRoll Head, 2.5", Universal 1

480002F |wear Pad 2
420015 |EasyRoll Frame, 2.5", Left 1
420016 |EasyRoll Frame, 2.5", Right 1

480017F |[CenterClip 1
480021 |Inside Tension Spring 1

484014F [Center Clip Ass'Y 1
489013 |6-32 X 1/8 Setscrew 12
489022 |[Screw, 4-40 X 31/64 2
402019 |Frame Stop 2
480230 |Head Frame Stop 2

20f 2

|TapeTech
WALL FINESHING TOOLS '

FROFESSIONAL DRY"





